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Location Stats Report for 155F17 - OBs 2pl 501 Cr 12gm
Report Date: 11/22/2017
                                                            HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

League Message

MISSING MATCHES
WK #2
Tylers Team vs Hole Filler

-

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: 1
Team TR 70.0 42 18 60
Tylers Team 62.5 30 18 48
One Hole Away 56.7 34 26 60
Mark N Erik 56.7 34 26 60
Mitch N Kenny 46.7 28 32 60
Pint N Poke 46.7 28 32 60
Jason N Alex 45.0 27 33 60
2dumbdrunk 43.3 26 34 60
Hole Filler 41.7 20 28 48
MnM 31.7 19 41 60

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Hole Filler One Hole Away 11/16/2017 5 12 10 2 0
MnM Mitch N Kenny 11/21/2017 3 12 9 3 0
Team TR Mark N Erik 11/16/2017 5 12 8 4 0
Tylers Team Jason N Alex 11/16/2017 5 12 8 4 0
Pint N Poke MnM 11/16/2017 5 12 6 6 0
2dumbdrunk Mitch N Kenny 11/16/2017 5 12 5 7 0
Jason N Alex Tylers Team 11/16/2017 5 12 4 8 0
Mark N Erik Team TR 11/16/2017 5 12 4 8 0
Mitch N Kenny MnM 11/21/2017 3 12 3 9 0
One Hole Away Hole Filler 11/16/2017 5 12 2 10 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPR:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Paul Moen One Hole Away 26.68 1974 74 2 4
Mark Theisen Mark N Erik 26.23 8421 321 7 18
Mike Opsahl One Hole Away 25.91 3627 140 2 8
Brian Timmer Team TR 25.04 8665 346 6 18
Dylan Hoppe One Hole Away 22.89 3045 133 1 7
Chris Ralph Team TR 22.81 7756 340 8 18
Richard Anderson One Hole Away 22.62 1493 66 1 3
Keith OBrien Pint N Poke 22.13 8698 393 7 19
Jason Hoppe Hole Filler 22.03 6676 303 3 16
Shawn Kull One Hole Away 21.27 4616 217 4 10
Troy George 2dumbdrunk 21.13 1627 77 1 3
Bob Magher Mitch N Kenny 20.32 1829 90 1 3
Tyler Schwanke Tylers Team 20.04 7176 358 9 15
Alex Gohman Jason N Alex 19.33 7054 365 4 18
Erik Theisen Mark N Erik 19.18 6254 326 3 18
Jason Homann Jason N Alex 18.61 6850 368 5 18
Dorothy George 2dumbdrunk 18.43 1272 69 0 3
Paka Moen 2dumbdrunk 18.32 2638 144 3 7
Jeremy Thene Hole Filler 18.11 3947 218 5 12
Kenny Albers Mitch N Kenny 17.74 7893 445 4 18
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Jason Murphy 2dumbdrunk 17.55 4616 263 4 11
Chris Keeney MnM 16.99 4485 264 3 12
Jason Mugg 2dumbdrunk 16.95 4696 277 3 12
Alex Duea Tylers Team 16.60 5994 361 2 15
Mitchell Kittridge Mitch N Kenny 15.54 5423 349 2 15
Mark Jennings MnM 14.95 2526 169 1 6
Josh Scofield MnM 14.25 3776 265 3 12
Scott Massman One Hole Away 13.86 956 69 0 4
Morgan Powers MnM 13.85 2327 168 1 6
Sara Haapala Pint N Poke 13.07 5175 396 1 19
Brett Degange Hole Filler 10.75 1129 105 0 4

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Mike Opsahl One Hole Away 3.12 226 217 8 14
Paul Moen One Hole Away 2.90 112 116 2 7
Mark Theisen Mark N Erik 2.74 676 740 13 33
Brian Timmer Team TR 2.72 564 623 17 33
Chris Ralph Team TR 2.62 521 597 11 33
Keith OBrien Pint N Poke 2.54 748 884 17 34
Dylan Hoppe One Hole Away 2.51 204 244 7 13
Richard Anderson One Hole Away 2.32 92 119 1 6
Jason Murphy 2dumbdrunk 2.31 309 401 8 21
Shawn Kull One Hole Away 2.28 310 408 6 19
Tyler Schwanke Tylers Team 2.24 471 632 15 26
Chris Keeney MnM 2.18 302 416 7 21
Troy George 2dumbdrunk 2.16 88 122 1 6
Jason Hoppe Hole Filler 2.16 380 529 6 27
Erik Theisen Mark N Erik 2.03 568 838 11 33
Bob Magher Mitch N Kenny 1.98 123 186 3 6
Jeremy Thene Hole Filler 1.96 244 373 6 20
Jason Homann Jason N Alex 1.96 474 725 13 33
Jason Mugg 2dumbdrunk 1.90 259 410 5 20
Paka Moen 2dumbdrunk 1.86 155 250 1 13
Scott Massman One Hole Away 1.85 72 117 0 7
Alex Gohman Jason N Alex 1.74 474 816 5 33
Mitchell Kittridge Mitch N Kenny 1.62 354 655 9 28
Kenny Albers Mitch N Kenny 1.54 425 828 9 34
Alex Duea Tylers Team 1.52 320 630 4 26
Mark Jennings MnM 1.49 135 272 2 13
Dorothy George 2dumbdrunk 1.44 62 129 0 6
Brett Degange Hole Filler 1.28 68 159 0 7
Josh Scofield MnM 1.27 208 490 2 21
Morgan Powers MnM 1.25 134 321 0 13
Sara Haapala Pint N Poke 1.18 389 985 3 34

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

2dumbdrunk
Dorothy George 9 0 0 18.43 1.44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Troy George 9 2 0 21.13 2.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Paka Moen 20 4 2 18.32 1.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Jason Mugg 32 8 3 16.95 1.90 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 7
Jason Murphy 32 12 2 17.55 2.31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 102 26 7 17.89 2.00 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 26

Hole Filler
Brett Degange 11 0 0 10.75 1.28 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jason Hoppe 43 9 4 22.03 2.16 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
Jeremy Thene 32 11 3 18.11 1.96 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8

Team Totals: 86 20 7 18.77 1.96 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 29

Jason N Alex
Alex Gohman 51 9 9 19.33 1.74 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Jason Homann 51 18 2 18.61 1.96 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 102 27 11 18.97 1.85 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 28

Mark N Erik
Erik Theisen 51 14 6 19.18 2.03 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 8
Mark Theisen 51 20 6 26.23 2.74 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 25
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Team Totals: 102 34 12 22.68 2.37 9 0 0 3 0 0 0 33

Mitch N Kenny
Kenny Albers 52 13 7 17.74 1.54 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Mitchell Kittridge 43 11 6 15.54 1.62 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Bob Magher 9 4 0 20.32 1.98 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 104 28 13 17.13 1.62 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

MnM
Mark Jennings 19 3 0 14.95 1.49 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2
Chris Keeney 33 10 1 16.99 2.18 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 7
Morgan Powers 19 1 1 13.85 1.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Josh Scofield 33 5 5 14.25 1.27 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

Team Totals: 104 19 7 15.14 1.56 1 0 0 2 0 0 1 11

One Hole Away
Richard Anderson 9 2 1 22.62 2.32 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
Dylan Hoppe 20 8 4 22.89 2.51 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Shawn Kull 29 10 4 21.27 2.28 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
Scott Massman 11 0 2 13.86 1.85 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Paul Moen 11 4 4 26.68 2.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Mike Opsahl 22 10 1 25.91 3.12 7 0 0 0 0 1 0 11

Team Totals: 102 34 16 22.48 2.50 10 0 0 1 1 1 0 40

Pint N Poke
Sara Haapala 53 4 14 13.07 1.18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Keith OBrien 53 24 2 22.13 2.54 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 23

Team Totals: 106 28 16 17.58 1.83 6 0 0 4 0 0 0 26

Team TR
Chris Ralph 51 19 11 22.81 2.62 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Brian Timmer 51 23 5 25.04 2.72 4 0 0 2 0 1 0 27

Team Totals: 102 42 16 23.94 2.67 8 0 0 2 0 1 0 46

Tylers Team
Alex Duea 41 6 9 16.60 1.52 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Tyler Schwanke 41 24 1 20.04 2.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Team Totals: 82 30 10 18.32 1.88 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 25
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